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5.
   DOWNTOWN DISTRICT
   Las Cruces Museum of Art: 491 N. Main St.
   Branigan Cultural Center: 501 N. Main St.
   Las Cruces Museum of Nature and Science: 411 N. Main St.
   Big Picture Digital Image Experts & Gallery: 311 N. Main St.
   Cottonwood Gallery: 275 N. Downtown Mall
   El Paso Electric Gallery: 211 N. Main St.
   Main Street Bistro: 139 N. Downtown Mall
   Las Cruces Arts Association: 125 N. Main St.
   Mas Art: 126 Main St.

   WEST END DISTRICT
   West End Art Depot: 401 N. Mesilla St.
   Las Cruces Railroad Museum: 351 N. Mesilla St.
   Linda Lundeen Galleries: 618 S. Alameda Blvd.

   Mesilla District
   Tres Manos Weaving: 1910 Calle de Parian
   Mesilla Valley Fine Arts Gallery: 2470 A Calle de Guadalupe
   Rokoko Art Gallery: 1785 Avenida de Mercado

   UNIVERSITY DISTRICT
   Cutter Gallery: 2640 El Paseo Rd.
   University Art Gallery: 1390 E. University Ave.
   Art Obscura:  3206 Harrelson St.
   Tombaugh Gallery: 2000 S. Solano Dr. 

   MESQUITE DISTRICT 
   Cactus Flower Gallery: 517 N. Mesquite St.
   Mesquite Art Gallery: 340 N. Mesquite St.
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1.

Schedule and location of bus stops:
-Las Cruces Museum of Art 12:00; 1:10; 2:20; 3:30

-West End Art Depot 12:15; 1:25; 2:35; 3:45

-Tres Manos Weaving 12:30; 1:40; 2:50; 4:00 (last stop of the day)

-The Cutter Gallery 12:40; 1:55; 3:05

-Cactus Flower Gallery 12:55; 2:10; 3:20

On February 7th, park at any of the 5 connects venues and 

take our complimentary shuttle service to the 

other venues and back again. Service starts 

at 12:00pm in front of The Las Cruces Museum of Art.

MAKE THE LOOP - 12- 4pmPP

WWW.LASCRUCESCONNECTS.COM
GALLERIES THROUGHOUT LAS CRUCES ARE CONNECTING! FOR MORE INFO VISIT: 



LAS CRUCES CONNECTS
 
Las Cruces Connects is a celebratory weekend of art exhibits, art based events, 
and performances taking place February 6-8, 2015. This artistic weekend, which takes 
place during "For the Love of Art Month", strives to create a connection between the 
University Art Gallery, Las Cruces Museum of Art, and all the various arts organizations 
within our community. For Friday, February 6, hop on our bus service to go between 
Las Cruces Collects at The Las Cruces Museum of Art and Las Cruces Creates at the 
University Art Gallery. The bus service starts at 5:00pm at the University Art Gallery, 
continues at 5:30 at the Las Cruces Museum of Art and alternates on the half hour after 
that until our last trip at 7:30 picking up at LCMA. For Saturday, February 7, 2015, we 
have created a map of each participating organization and will provide transportation 
by having a bus stop at 5 participating art locations from 12-4pm. 
See the inside of this guide for the map and a full bus stop schedule: There will be 
bus transportation at each of the bus symbols on the map. 

We are very excited to see this cooperative come to fruition and we are so excited that
so many Las Cruces art galleries and artist groups are taking part in Las Cruces 
Connects. Check out WWW.LASCRUCESCONNECTS.COM for more info regarding 
this weekends events and specific gallery information.   

 

FEBRUARY 6-8, 2014

CREATES COLLECTS CONNECTS
LAS CRUCES CREATES

University Art Gallery
1390 E University Ave

Jan 15 - Feb 28
Featuring works in a wide 

variety of mediums by
21 Las Cruces artists

LAS CRUCES COLLECTS

Museum of Art
491 N Main St

Feb 6 - Mar 28
Las Cruces art enthusiasts 
share selections from their 

personal collections

GALLERIES of LAS CRUCES 
ARE CONNECTING

February 6-8 
21 different galleries and art

organizations open for a weekend 
of art based events

Museum of Art
5:00-7:00pm

Museum of ArtUniversity Art Gallery
5:00-8:00pm

University Art Gallery

Artists’ Receptions Friday, February 6
Connects Galleries

www.lascrucesconnects.com
Connects Galleries

GALLERIES THROUGHOUT LAS CRUCES ARE CONNECTING 
Saturday, February 7, 12-4pm

e e
Participating Galleries:
   
   DOWNTOWN DISTRICT
   Las Cruces Museum of Art: 491 N. Main St./museums.las-cruces.org/(575) 541-2221
   Branigan Cultural Center: 501 N. Main St./museums.las-cruces.org/(575) 541-2155
   Las Cruces Museum of Nature and Science: 411 N. Main St./museums.las-cruces.org/(575) 522-3120
   Big Picture Digital Image Experts & Gallery: 311 N. Main St./bigpicts.com/(575) 647-0508
   Cottonwood Gallery: 275 N. Downtown Mall/wildmesquite.org/cottonwood-gallery/(575) 522-5552
   El Paso Electric Gallery: 211 N. Main St./daarts.org/rio-grande-theatre-galleries/(575)-523-6403
   Main Street Bistro: 139 N. Downtown Mall/lcmainstreetbistro.com/(575) 524-5977
   Las Cruces Arts Association: 125 N. Main St./lascrucesarts.org
   Mas Art: 126 Main St./masartllc.com/(575) 526-9113

   WEST END DISTRICT
   West End Art Depot: 401 N. Mesilla St./we-ad.org/(575) 312-9892
   Las Cruces Railroad Museum: 351 N. Mesilla St./museums.las-cruces.org/(575) 647-4480
   Linda Lundeen Galleries: 618 S. Alameda Blvd./http://innofthearts.com/gallery.html/(575) 526-3326

   Mesilla District
   Tres Manos Weaving: 1910 Calle de Parian/tresmanosweaving.org/(575) 635-8914
   Mesilla Valley Fine Arts Gallery: 2470 A Calle de Guadalupe/www.mesillavalleyfinearts.com/(575) 522-2933
   Rokoko Art Gallery: 1785 Avenida de Mercado/www.rokokoart.com/(575) 405-8877

   UNIVERSITY DISTRICT
   The Cutter Gallery: 2640 El Paseo Rd./thecuttergallery.com/(575) 541-0658
   University Art Gallery: 1390 E. University Ave./uag.nmsu.edu/(575) 646-2545
   Art Obscura:  3206 Harrelson St./Artobscuragallery.com/(575) 494-7256
   Tombaugh Gallery: 2000 S. Solano Dr./uuchurchlc.org/2011/10/tombaugh-art-gallery/(575) 522-7281

   MESQUITE DISTRICT 
   Cactus Flower Gallery: 517 N. Mesquite St./(210) 749-1719
   Mesquite Art Gallery: 340 N. Mesquite St./www.mesquiteartgallery.com/(575) 640-3502
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MAKE THE LOOP - 12- 4pm

MAKE THE LOOP - 5- 8pm


